
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date
Recorded= 1979/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197910310001
42990

10/31/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

33 324

197910090001
31280

10/09/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&M HOMES
INC

397 26

197910150001
34440

10/15/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LANGSTON,
WILLIAM

33 148

197910220001
38230

10/22/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

33 324


