Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1979/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197910310001 42990	10/31/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	33	324				
197910090001 31280	10/09/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&M HOMES INC	397	26				
197910150001 34440	10/15/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK		POWER OF ATTORNEY	LANGSTON, WILLIAM	33	148				
197910220001 38230	10/22/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	33	324				